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STAFF KEY
EJ-Emily Jacobs
GT-Gale Taxis
P-Paige Tatzel
A-Ashley McGuigan
AW-Alyssa Williams
IS-Isabelle Vaders
D- Dan Melli

DP- Dehora Pierre
|-Independent

6  LIVESUNDAY MASS

9:30 PASSPORTTRIVIA
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB

11:00 BALLOON VOLLEYBALL
11:15 LIVE SUNDAY MASS
1:30 CRAFT CORNER

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 CASHBINGO

3:00 HAPPYHOUR

3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB
400 WHOAMI?

6:00 KARAOKE WITH PAIGE
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

13 LvEsunDAY MASS
9:30 PASSPORT TRIVIA
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB
11:00 TWISTED TWISTER
11:15 LIVE SUNDAY MASS
1:30 CRAFT CORNER

200 MOVIE MATINEE
2:00 CASHBINGO

3:00 SUNDAY SUNDAES
330 RUMMIKUB CLUB
400 WHOAM 12

6:00 KARAOKE WITH PAIGE
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

20
9:30
10:30
11:00
1115
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
400
6:00
7:00

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
PASSPORT TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB

CORN HOLE

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
CRAFT CORNER
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

SUNDAY SUNDAES
RUMMIKUB CLUB
WHOAM1?

KARAOKE WITH PAIGE
EVENING MOVIE

27 LIVESUNDAY MASS

9:30 TRIVIA

10:30 EXERCISECLUB
11:00 INDOOR GOLF

1115 LIVE MASS

1:30 CRAFT CORNER
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
2:00 CASHBINGO

3:00 SUNDAY SUNDAES
3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB
400 WHOAM?

6:00 KARAOKE WITH PAIGE
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

LOCATION KEY
(S-Coffee Station
E-Entrance Lounge
FL- Front Lawn
B-Bistro
0C-Courtyard
PD-Private Dining
(-Café

GR-Great Room
S-Salon
TH-Theater
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DAILY PROGRAMS

2:00 MATINEE MOVIE
3:00 HAPPY HOUR
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

*All trips are if weather permits.

*All programs are subject to change.

TH
RL

TH

Change will be reflected on the Daily Board.

Recreation Director will be happy to answer any
questions you may have regarding this calendar.

7
9:30 NEWS & VIEWS GR D
10:00 MAHJONGG 3 0
10:30 COOKING CLUB (GD)
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB 3P
11:00 INDOOR GOLF GR P/A
1:30 TRAVELOGUE GR D
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE TH A
2:00 JEOPARDY! GR P
3:00 HAPPYHOUR GR ALL
3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB EL |
400 CASHBINGO GR D/P
6:00 WIIBOWLING TH A
7:00 EVENING MOVIE PD A
14 COLUMBUS DAY ITALIAN HAPPY HOUR
9:30 NEWS & VIEWS GR D
10:00 MAHJONGG B I
10:30 COOKING CLUB (G
10:30 EXERCISECLUB B P
11:00 LADDERBALL GR P/A
1:30 TRAVELOGUE GR D
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE TH A
2:00 JEOPARDY! GR P
3:00 ITALIAN HAPPY HOUR GR ALL
3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB EL |
400 CASHBINGO GR D/P
6:00 WIIBOWLING GR A
7:00 EVENING MOVIE TH A
21
9:30 NEWS & VIEWS GR D
10:00 MAHJONGG B I
10:30 COOKING CLUB (OB
10:30 EXERCISECLUB B P
11:00 PUTT &BOWL GR P/A
1:30 TRAVELOGUE GR D
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE TH A
2:00 JEOPARDY! GR P
3:00 HAPPYHOUR GR ALL
3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB EL |
400 CASHBINGO GR D/P
6:00 WIIBOWLING TH A
7:00 EVENING MOVIE PD A
28
9:30 WORD FIND GR D
10:00 MAHJONGG Bl
10:30 COOKING CLUB c D
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB GR P
11:00 HOOP TACTOE TH P/A
1:30 TRAVELOGUE GR D
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE TH A
2:00 BAYCITY RAMBLERS PERFORM GR P
3:00 HAPPYHOUR GR ALL
3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB EL 1
400 CASHBINGO GR D/P
6:00 WIIBOWLING TH A
7:00 EVENING MOVIE PD A

Tuesday

41 SAVIANO’S LUNCHTRIP 12PM

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

3:00

330

400

400

6:00

7:00

VENTURE TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
VELCRO DARTS
AFAMOUS FACE
MOVIE MATINEE
DAY AT THE RACES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
LCR DICE GAME
SCRABBLE CLUB
ALPHALIST
EVENING MOVIE

8 CONNNETQUOT LIBRARY TRIP 1:30PM

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

3:00

330

400

400

6:00

7:00

15
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
330
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

22
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
330
400
400
6:00
7:00

29

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

3:00

330

400

400

6:00

7:00

VENTURE TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
VELCRO DARTS

A FAMOUS FACE
MOVIE MATINEE
DAY AT THE RACES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
DRUM CIRCLE
SCRABBLE CLUB
LCR DICE GAME
EVENING MOVIE

KELLY’S ALE HOUSE LUNCH 12PM
VENTURE TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
FOOTBALLTOSS

A FAMOUS FACE
MOVIE MATINEE
DAY AT THE RACES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
LCR DICE GAME
SCRABBLE CLUB
ALPHALIST

EVENING MOVIE

VENTURE TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
BEAN BAG BUCKETS
A FAMOUS FACE
MOVIE MATINEE
DAY AT THE RACES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
DRUM CIRCLE
SCRABBLE CLUB
LCR DICE GAME
EVENING MOVIE

TEXAS ROADHOUSE DINNER 3PM

SCATTERGORIES
EXERCISE CLUB
PUTT &BOWL
AFAMOUS FACE
MOVIE MATINEE
DAY AT THE RACES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMIKUB CLUB
LCR DICE GAME
SCRABBLE CLUB
ALPHALIST
EVENING MOVIE

~

Wednesday

2  MANICURES 1:00PM
GR A 9:30 NAME THAT TUNE
GR A 10:00 LIVEROSARY
GR A/E | 1030 EXERCISECLUB
G P 11:00 FOOTBALLTOSS
A 1:00 MANICURES
GR P | 115 SINGALONG WITH CAROL
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
GRALL | 200 CASHBINGO
G 1 3:00 HAPPY HOUR
GR P 3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB
Bl 400 JOKEBOX
GR 6:00 WIIBOWLING
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE
©Q  OKTOBERFESTLUNCH PARTY 12PM
GR A 9:30 NAME THAT TUNE
GR A 10:00 LIVE ROSARY
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB
gg f,\/ E| 1100 rooTBALLTOSS
12:00 OKTOBERFEST LUNCH PARTY!
TH A 1:00 MANICURES
GR P/A | 1:15 SINGALONGWITH CAROL
GR ALL | 2:00 MOVIEMATINEE
E 2:00 CASHBINGO
@ P 3:00 HAPPYHOUR
o 3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB
400 MEMOIRS
GR 6:00 WIIBOWLING
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE
16
GR A 9:30 NAME THAT TUNE
GR A 10:00 LIVE ROSARY
GR A/E | 11:00 BALLOONVOLLEYBALL
GR P 1:00 MANICURES
TH A 115 SING ALONG WITH CAROL
GR P/A | 2:00 MOVIEMATINEE
GR ALL | 2:00 CASHBINGO
G | 3:00 HAPPY HOUR
GR P 3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB
B I 400 JOKEBOX
TH 6:00 WIIBOWLING
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE
23 MANICURES 1PM
GR A 930 LCR
GR A 10:00 LIVE ROSARY
GR A/E | 1030 EXERCISECLUB
@ P 11:00 PONGBALL
] 1:00 MANICURES
115 SING ALONG WITH CAROL
GRP/A 1 200 MOVIE MATINEE
GR ALL | 200 CASHBINGO
G | 3:00 HAPPY HOUR
GR P 3:30 RUMMIKUB CLUB
B | 400 MEMOIRS
R 6:00 WIIBOWLING
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE
30 MANICURES 1PM
R 9:30 NAME THAT TUNE
QR 10:00 LIVE ROSARY
G AE | 1030 EXERCISECLUB
QR P 11:00 PONGBALL
1 1:00 MANICURES
Gk pa | 115 SINGALONG WITH CAROL
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
GROALL | 200 CASHBINGO
G | 300 HAPPY HOUR
GR P 330 RUMMIKUB CLUB
B | 400 JOKEBOX
GR 6:00 WIIBOWLING
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE

Thursday

3 REsIDENT COUNCIL/FOOD COUNCIL T0AM
GR A | 10:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL GR E/A
TH E | 10:30 EXERCISECLUB GR A
PDRA | 11:00 CORNHOLE GR ANV
GR A/E | 130 PLANETEARTHDOCUMENTARY GR IV
ER f\ 200 MOVIE MATINEE H IV
TH A | 200 HANDCRAFTS &CHAT EL
Gk A | 200 TAPDANCEWORKOUT R A
GR A/E | 300 HAPPYHOUR GR AJE
B 400 SCATTERGORIES GR A
GR A | 400 RUMMIKUB B
GR 6:00 PICTIONARY GR IV
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE TH IV
10
GR A 930 NAME10 GR E/A
TH E 10:30 EXERCISE CLUB GR A
ERR ﬁ 1 | TH00 CORNHOLE GR AN
DR A/E | 130 PLANETEARTH DOCUMENTARY GR IV
. 200 MOVIE MATINEE H IV
R A 2:00 HANDCRAFTS & CHAT B
TH A 2:00 CASH BINGO GR A
GR A 3:00 HAPPY HOUR GR AJE
gR lA/E 400 SCATTERGORIES R A
@ A 400 RUMMIKUB B
@R 6:00 PICTIONARY GR IV
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE H IV
47 RECREATION MEETING T0AM/MARY SOLLITO PERFORMS 2PM
GR A 930 NAME10 GR E/A
TH E | 10:00 RECREATION MEETING TH A
GR A/E | 10:30 EXERCISECLUB GR AN
C E | 1100 INDOORGOLF GR IV
GR A 130 PLANET EARTH DOCUMENTARY GR IV
™ A 200 HANDCRAFTS & CHAT AL
GR A 2:00 MOVIE MATINEE TH A
GR A/E | 2:00 MARYSOLLITO PERFORMS 0C AE
B | 300 HAPPYHOUR GR A
GR A 400 RUMMIKUB 6 |
GR 6:00 PICTIONARY GR IV
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE H IV
GR A 29% NAME 10 GR E/A
TH E | 1030 EXERCISECLUB GR A
GR A | 11:00 LADDERBALL GR AV
GR A/E | 1:30 PLANETEARTH DOCUMENTARY GR IV
N 2:00 MOVIE MATINEE TH IV
?5 ﬁ 200 HANDCRAFTS & CHAT B |
GR A | 200 CASHBINGO GR A
GR A/E | 300 HAPPYHOUR GR AJE
B 400 SCATTERGORIES GR A
GR A | 400 RUMMIKUB ELS]
GR 6:00 PICTIONARY GR IV
TH 7:00 EVENING MOVIE H IV
31 HALLOWEEN PARTY 3PM
GR A 9:30° NAME 10: HALLOWEEN EDITION! GR
TH E 10:30 EXERCISE CLUB GR
GR A | 1100 GHOSTBOWLING GR
GR A/E | 1:30 SALEM ARMCHAIR TRAVELS GR
QE 2:00 HALLOWEEN MOVIE MATINEE TH
GR A 2:00 HANDCRAFTS & CHAT i
A 200 SPOOKY CASH BINGO GR
GR A 3:00 HALLOWEEN PARTY! GR
gR lA/E 400 SCATTERGORIES G
P 400 RUMMIKUB i
- 6:00 WORD GAMES GR
= 7:00 EVENING HALLOWEEN MOVIE TH
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400
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9:30
10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
330
400
6:00
7:00
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9:30
10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
330
400
6:00
7:00

25

9:30

10:30

11:00
1:30
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
330
400
6:00
7.00

e Arbors ‘r_)o HEM|

Friday

JAKES 58 1:30PM

LCR DICE GAME
CHAIRYOGA

PUTT & BOWL
TRAVELOGUE

MOVIE MATINEE
HORSE RACING FOR PRIZES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
WHOAM1?

KARAOKE WITH DAN
EVENING MOVIE

WALMART 1:30PM

LCR DICE GAME
CHAIRYOGA
PUTT & BOWL
POETRY CORNER
TRAVELOGUE
MOVIE MATINEE
DRAMA CLUB
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
NEVER HAVE | EVER
KARAOKE WITH DAN
EVENING MOVIE

DOLLAR TREE 1:30PM

LCR DICE GAME
CHAIRYOGA

HOOP TACTOE

POETRY CORNER
TRAVELOGUE

MOVIE MATINEE
HORSE RACING FOR PRIZES
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
WIITENNIS

KARAOKE WITH DAN
EVENING MOVIE

SAVERS 1:30PM

LCR DICE GAME
CHAIRYOGA

BALLOON VOLLEYBALL
POETRY CORNER
TRAVELOGUE

MOVIE MATINEE
DRAMA CLUB

HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
WIITENNIS
KARAOKE WITH DAN
EVENING MOVIE

Tel: 631-567-3113
www.thearborsassistedliving.com
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5
9:30

10:30

11:00
1:00
115
2:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
400
6:00
7:00

Saturday

MANICURES 1:00PM

THIS DAY IN HISTORY
EXERCISE CLUB
FOOTBALLTOSS
MANICURES

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE
CASH BINGO
HAPPY HOUR
WHEEL OF FORTUNE
DOMINOES CLUB
JEOPARDY!
EVENING MOVIE

1 2 MANICURES 1:00PM

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:00

115

2:00

2:00

3:00

400

400

6:00

7:00

19

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:00

115

2:00

2:00

3:00

400

400

6:00

7:00

26

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:00

115

2:00

2:00

3:00

400

400

6:00

7:00

THIS DAY IN HISTORY
EXERCISE CLUB
PONGBALL
MANICURES

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
WHEEL OF FORTUNE
DOMINOES CLUB
JEOPARDY!
EVENING MOVIE

MANICURES 1:00PM

THIS DAY IN HISTORY
EXERCISE CLUB
VELCRO DARTS
MANICURES
SINGALONG

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
WHEEL OF FORTUNE
DOMINOES CLUB
JEOPARDY!
EVENING MOVIE

MANICURES 1:00PM
THIS DAY IN HISTORY
EXERCISE CLUB
FOOTBALLTOSS
MANICURES

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
WHEEL OF FORTUNE
DOMINOES CLUB
JEOPARDY!
EVENING MOVIE
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